2026-02-07 02:09:43
Pruning Saw CXT
UC100DWA
Product Description
12V MAX CXT
Model UC100D is a 100mm cordless pruning saw powered by
12Vmax CXT® Li-Ion battery
These are easy-to-use, lightweight and compact models that are
designed for use in a variety of outdo• Brushless motor for efficient
and powerful cutting
• Tool-less chain adjustment for easy maintenance
• Automatic oiling system to keep the chain lubricated
• Electric brake for added safety
• Two-handed operation for improved control
• Lock-off lever accessible from both sidesor
applications such as pruning and cutting branches or small trees.
Product Specifications
Chain Bar Length 100 mm (4")
Vibration Level (3 axes), Cutting Wood 4,8 m/s²
Chain Gauge 0,043 "
Tool weight with battery (EPTA) 1,5 - 1,6 kg
Max. Chain Speed (No Load) 8,0 m/s
Chain Speed at Max. Power 8,0 m/s
Chain Pitch MA 0,325 "
Battery Chemistry (Ni-Cd / Ni-MH / Li-ion) Li-ion
Battery Voltage 12 V
Brushless Motor YES
Sound Pressure Level 76 dB(A)
CXT Battery 1
Chain Oil Tank 0,055 L
Vibration Uncertainty (K Factor) 1,5 m/s²
Product Dimensions (L x W x H): 383 x 90 x 220 mm
Product net weight (new) 1,0 kg
System CXT 12Vmax
Sound Power Level (LWA) 87 dB(A)
Max Output Power 210 W
Chain Gauge 1,1 mm
Noise Uncertainty (K Factor) 3 dB(A)
Tool Category Tree Care and Hedge Care
Number of Drive Links 26
Standard Equipment
 1pc DC10WA Charger
 2pcs BL1012B (2.0Ah) 12V MAX CXT Battery
More info